GREAT LAKES MWR DEPARTMENT FACILITIES /7'

THANKSGIVING DAY
WEEKEND HOURS

FOR FURTHER DETAILS AND UP TO DATE INFORMATION ON
ALL MWR SERVICES AND FACILITIES, GO TO NAVYLIFEGL.com
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FACILITIES

COMMUNITY RECREATION OFFICE
& GREAT LAKES MARINA
BLDG. 13

EPICENTER - BLDG. 525
BOWLING CENTER

THURS., NOV. 28

CLOSED

T

0830-1630

0830-1630

CLOSED

1700-2200

1630-2330

1500-2330

1530-2200

MOVIE SHOWTIMES

1730 & 2000

1730 & 2000

15630/1800/2030

1600 & 1830

SPINZ / LEGENDS

1700 & 2200

DELIVERIES NOT AVAILABLE

1630-2330

1500-2330

1530-2200

GREAT LAKES BREW CLUB
BLDG. 140

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

LIBRARY
BLDG. 617

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

LOFT RECREATION CENTER
BLDG. 2A

1000-1800

1000-2130

1330-2130

1330-2130

RTC RECREATION CENTER
BLDG. 1326

DIVISIONAL T-SHIRT OFFICE

SPORTS & FITNESS
COURTS PLUS - BLDG. 4

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

OPEN FOR 24/7 GYM MEMBERS ONLY

CLOSED

FIELDHOUSE
BLDG. 440

0900-1500
+ 24/7 GYM

0900-1700
+ 24/7 GYM

0900-1700
+ 24/7 GYM

0900-1700
+ 24/7 GYM

INDOOR SWIMMING POOL

FITNESS CENTER
BLDG. 2A

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

VETERANS MEMORIAL GOLF COURSE
BUCKLEY’S RESTAURANT

ZAPPER’S
BLDG. 236 / 616 / 621
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