## GREAT LAKES MWR DEPARTMENT FACILITIES



## THANKSGIVING DAY WEEKEND HOURS

FOR FURTHER DETAILS AND UP TO DATE INFORMATION ON ALL MWR SERVICES AND FACILITIES, GO TO NAVYLIFEGL.COM



FACILITIES	THURS., NOV. 28	FRI., NOV. 29	SAT., NOV. 30	SUN., DEC. 1
COMMUNITY RECREATION OFFICE & GREAT LAKES MARINA BLDG. 13	CLOSED	0830-1630	0830-1630	CLOSED
EPICENTER - BLDG. 525 BOWLING CENTER	1700-2200	1630-2330	1500-2330	1530-2200
MOVIE SHOWTIMES	1730 & 2000	1730 & 2000	1530/1800/2030	1600 & 1830
SPINZ / LEGENDS	1700 & 2200 DELIVERIES NOT AVAILABLE	1630-2330	1500-2330	1530-2200
GREAT LAKES BREW CLUB BLDG. 140	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
LIBRARY BLDG. 617	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
LOFT RECREATION CENTER BLDG. 2A	1000-1800	1000-2130	1330-2130	1330-2130
RTC RECREATION CENTER BLDG. 1326 (DIVISIONAL T-SHIRT OFFICE)	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
SPORTS & FITNESS COURTS PLUS - BLDG. 4	CLOSED OPEN FOR 24/7 GYM MEMBERS ONLY			
FIELDHOUSE BLDG. 440 INDOOR SWIMMING POOL	0900-1500 + 24/7 GYM CLOSED	0900-1700 + 24/7 GYM CLOSED	0900-1700 + 24/7 GYM 1000-1600	0900-1700 + 24/7 GYM CLOSED
FITNESS CENTER BLDG. 2A	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
VETERANS MEMORIAL GOLF COURSE  BUCKLEY'S RESTAURANT	OPEN FOR PRIVATE EVENTS ONLY - CALL 847-688-4593			
ZAPPER'S BLDG. 236 / 616 / 621	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED